Week
Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Date

Tue 1/17/23
Tue 1/17/23
Thu 1/19/23
Thu 1/19/23
Tue 1/24/23
Tue 1/24/23
Thu 1/26/23
Thu 1/26/23
Tue 1/31/23
Tue 1/31/23
Thu 2/2/23
Thu 2/2/23
Tue 2/7/23
Tue 2/7/23
Thu 2/9/23
Thu 2/9/23
Tue 2/14/23
Tue 2/14/23
Thu 2/16/23

www.quickscores.com/englewoodsrsoftball

Regular Season Standings

Bronze Division
Winter 2023 - Softball - Adult

Relics/White 17 4 0.810
Legends/Red 13 8 0.619
Elders/Green 6 15 0.286
Classics/Blue 6 15 0.286

Lo S S -

PCT = Winning Percentage | HTH = Head-To-Head

Regular Season Schedule & Results

Time
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM

Location

Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)

Home
Legends/Red
Elders/Green
Relics/White
Elders/Green
Classics/Blue
Elders/Green
Relics/White
Classics/Blue
Legends/Red
Classics/Blue
Relics/White
Legends/Red
Legends/Red
Elders/Green
Relics/White
Elders/Green
Classics/Blue
Elders/Green

Classics/Blue

17
12
12

18

17

16

17
11
19
10
21
17
14

16

Away
Relics/White
Classics/Blue
Classics/Blue
Legends/Red
Legends/Red
Relics/White
Legends/Red
Elders/Green
Elders/Green
Relics/White
Elders/Green
Classics/Blue
Relics/White
Classics/Blue
Classics/Blue
Legends/Red
Legends/Red
Relics/White

Elders/Green

16

17
15
10
24
10
17
12
11

18

20
26
21
28
15
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Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Thu 2/16/23
Tue 2/21/23
Tue 2/21/23
Thu 2/23/23
Thu 2/23/23
Tue 2/28/23
Tue 2/28/23
Thu 3/2/23

Thu 3/2/23

Tue 3/7/23

Tue 3/7/23

Thu 3/9/23

Thu 3/9/23

Tue 3/14/23
Tue 3/14/23
Thu 3/16/23
Thu 3/16/23
Tue 3/21/23
Tue 3/21/23
Thu 3/23/23
Thu 3/23/23
Tue 3/28/23
Tue 3/28/23

11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM

Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)
Field 7 (Little League Complex)

Relics/White
Classics/Blue
Legends/Red
Relics/White
Legends/Red
Elders/Green
Legends/Red
Elders/Green
Relics/White
Elders/Green
Classics/Blue
Classics/Blue
Relics/White
Legends/Red
Classics/Blue
Legends/Red
Relics/White
Classics/Blue
Relics/White
Elders/Green
Classics/Blue
Relics/White
Legends/Red

16

Legends/Red
Relics/White
Elders/Green
Elders/Green
Classics/Blue
Classics/Blue
Relics/White
Legends/Red
Classics/Blue
Relics/White
Legends/Red
Elders/Green
Legends/Red
Elders/Green
Relics/White
Classics/Blue
Elders/Green
Elders/Green
Legends/Red
Legends/Red
Relics/White
Elders/Green

Classics/Blue

16
10
22
13
15
14

17
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